CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Men's Club Championship - Overall Men's Champion

“
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CHAD Pearson
MARK CHANDLER
MATTHEW CHANDLER
ROSS MCNEIL
JACOB Myra

TODD GATES
JOHN MOSHER
PETER COWAN
ANDREW Ernst
RICHARD RAFUSE
LYNDON Rafuse
Gord Dickie

TOM GRAVES

MIKE BRINE

TONY COHOON
JEREMY FRASER
Jaxon Pearson

JOE GREEN
WILLIAM FERGUSON
CONNOR NAUSS
PATRICK FRASER
DEVAN Dube
SKYLER MCNEIL
JOSEPH BURRY
Mark Lever
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
RANDY Armstrong
ROBERT STEVENS
ADRIAN Nunn
JASON FRASER
Carter Stevens
ARTHUR ARMSTRONG
CRAIG Newhook
Mike Dunlevy

Total
To Par
Gross

+4
+7
+16
+18
+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+31
+31
+32
+33
+34
+34
+35
+36
+38
+40
+43
+46
+49
+49
+50
+50
+60
+62

69 72

68
73
73
77
76
75
81
75
84
80
83
86
84
82
84
88
85
85
82
89
88
90
87
90
92
89
94
97
95
94
93
100
105

76
74
83
81
82
84
79
86
78
86
83
81
83
85
84
83
86
87
91
85
86
85
89
88
88
94
92
92
94
96
97
100
97

Gross
141
144
147
156
158
158
159
160
161
162
166
166
167
167
167
168
171
171
172
173
174
174
175
176
178
180
183
186
189
189
190
190
200
202


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664860835654711254?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315329
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315327
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595975015315334
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760892
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760893
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760886
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206441
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206442
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206439

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

D, D,
CHESTER SUNDAY Leaderboard CHESTER
35 JEFFREY LAMB +63 103 100 203
36 Thomas Diamond +82 105 117 222
© DNF HOWARD TANNER - 85 © DNF

© DNF CARTER Warren - 93 © DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206440
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974981760887
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595974948206436

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Gross Junior Girls - Girls Junior 12-18

Total
Player To Par Total
Gross Gross

BRIA COWAN +100 117 125
CAYDEN Cowan +103 124 121
2 SOPHIA NUNN - NS NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664849035970262982?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595761709791055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595761709791054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595761709791053

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Net Junior Girls - Girls Junior 12-18

Total T
otal
Player To Par N
Net et
E

BRIA COWAN
CAYDEN Cowan +13 155
2 SOPHIA NUNN = NS NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664857902829582283?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595789023098706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595788989544273
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595788989544272

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

Cﬁ‘]ﬁﬁal{ SUNDAY Leaderboard

Gross Boys Club Championship - Boys Junior 12-18

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
Jaxon Pearson +31 88 83 171
-- CARTER Warren +43 93 90 183

2 ADRIAN Nunn +49 97 92 189
-- Carter Stevens +50 94 96 190


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664859140686133199?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595865158104919
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595865158104920
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595865158104918
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595865158104921

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Boys Club Championship - Boys Junior 12-18

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Net Net
+3 73 70 143

CARTER Warren
2 Carter Stevens +28 83 85 168
-- ADRIAN Nunn +31 88 83 171

-- Jaxon Pearson +31 88 83 171


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664859151960422354?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595895021549404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595895055103837
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595895021549402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595895021549403

Gross Men's 19-54 - Men's 19-54

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

“

CHAD Pearson
MARK CHANDLER

MATTHEW CHANDLER

JACOB Myra
TODD GATES
JOHN MOSHER
PETER COWAN
LYNDON Rafuse
Gord Dickie
JEREMY FRASER
JOE GREEN
WILLIAM FERGUSON
CONNOR NAUSS
PATRICK FRASER
DEVAN Dube
SKYLER MCNEIL
Mark Lever
RANDY Armstrong
JASON FRASER
Thomas Diamond
SEAN PEARCE

Total
To Par
Gross

+4

+7
+18
+18
+19
+20
+26
+26
+28
+31
+32
+33
+34
+34
+35
+38
+43
+49
+82

Total
Gross

68
73
77
76
75
81
80
83
84
85
85
82
89
88
90
90
89
95
105
NS

76
74
81
82
84
79
86
83
84
86
87
91
85
86
85
88
94
94

117

141
144
147
158
158
159
160
166
166
168
171
172
173
174
174
175
178
183
189
222
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664866856192227305?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166242023370
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166242023369
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468936
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166242023372
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468935
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468927
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166242023371
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468932
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468928
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468929
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468933
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468926
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468931
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468923
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468930
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468921
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468924
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468920
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596166208468922

Net Men's 19-54 - Men's 19-54

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

“

PETER COWAN
CHAD Pearson
RANDY Armstrong
JACOB Myra
MARK CHANDLER
DEVAN Dube
Gord Dickie
JEREMY FRASER
Mark Lever
MATTHEW CHANDLER
TODD GATES
JOE GREEN
CONNOR NAUSS
JOHN MOSHER
PATRICK FRASER
SKYLER MCNEIL
WILLIAM FERGUSON
LYNDON Rafuse
JASON FRASER
Thomas Diamond
SEAN PEARCE

Total

To Par

Net

+3
+5
+8
+8
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+15
+15
+18
+19
+20
+23
+25
+32

Total
Net

70
70
72
70
76
76
76
77
76
73
76
73
73
81

82
79
79
83
80
NS

73
75
76
78
74
76
76
75
76
79
77
82
82
77
77
81
84
82
92

140
143
145
148
148
150
152
152
152
152
152
153
155
155
158
159
160
163
165
172
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664866867365853162?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204225640415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204225640414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204225640413
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204225640417
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204225640416
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596204192085967

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Gross Men's Sr 55-64 - Men's Sr 55-64

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+16

ROSS MCNEIL
ANDREW Ernst
RICHARD RAFUSE
TOM GRAVES

MIKE BRINE

TONY COHOON
JOSEPH BURRY
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
ROBERT STEVENS
ARTHUR ARMSTRONG
CRAIG Newhook
Mike Dunlevy
JEFFREY LAMB
HOWARD TANNER
DON Sinclair
GLENN MASON

+21
+22
+27
+27
+27
+36
+40
+46
+50
+60
+62
+63

Total
Gross

75
84
86
84
82
87
92
94
93
100
105
103
85

NS

86
78
81
83
85
89
88
92
97
100
97
100

91

156
161
162
167
167
167
176
180
186
190
200
202
203
© DNF
© DNF
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664864978452658146?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467213
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467215
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467212
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467214
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467211
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026924021655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596026890467208

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Men's Sr 55-64 - Men's Sr 55-64

“

ANDREW Ernst
MIKE BRINE

Mike Dunlevy

ROSS MCNEIL
RICHARD RAFUSE
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
TOM GRAVES
JEFFREY LAMB
TONY COHOON
JOSEPH BURRY
CRAIG Newhook
ARTHUR ARMSTRONG
ROBERT STEVENS
HOWARD TANNER
DON Sinclair
GLENN MASON

Total
To Par
Net

+9
+10
+10
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+20
+20
+20
+24

Total
Net

75
79
70
79
78
79
78
75
79
80
78
83
76

NS

74
71
80
73
74
74
75
78
81
80
82
81

79

148
149
150
150
152
152
153
153
153
160
160
160
164
© DNF
© DNF
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664864999289960421?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362660
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362658
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808218
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362659
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808225
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808219
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063196362663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596063162808216

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Women's Club Championship - Women's Overall Title

“
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BARB ARSENAULT
LESLEY Jordan
SHERRY BRINE
LINDA Weckman
SHEILA BOSS
THERESA GROULX
MARY RAINE
JENNIFER MCVEY
AMBER LYNN COWAN
JEAN POTTIE

RUTH CHRISTIAN
MARLENE WARREN
SUSAN HENNIGAR
HOLLY CHANDLER
AUDREY NICOLL
STORME McNeil
JUDY WELLS
JOANNE ROSSITER
ROSEMARY MacINNES
AUDREY HARTLIN
JACKIE MacINTYRE
BRIA COWAN
CAYDEN Cowan

Total
To Par
Gross

+36
+40
+44
+44
+45
+51
+51
+54
+60
+61
+61
+62
+62
+64
+69
+75
+82
+88
+96
+98
+100
+103

88 84

85
92
91
92
93
96
91
100
103
109
100
106
104
107
105
107
107
118
119
119
117
124

93
90
95
94
94
97
102
96
99
94
103
98
100
99
106
110
117
112
119
121
125
121

Gross
172
178
182
186
186
187
193
193
196
202
203
203
204
204
206
211
217
224
230
238
240
242
245


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664868361074948076?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192385
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192394
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192393
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192392
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192391
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192388
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192384
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192390
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192386
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192387
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192395
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320424638463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320424638462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320458192389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320391084024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596320357529591

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Gross Womens 19-49 - Women's Division 19-49

“

LESLEY Jordan
JENNIFER MCVEY
AMBER LYNN COWAN
STORME McNeil

Total
To Par
Gross

+51
+54
+69

Total
Gross

91
100
105

102
96
106

178
193
196
211


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664870310218348527?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596360018867729
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596360018867726
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596360018867728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596360018867727

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

Cﬁ‘]ﬁﬁal{ SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Womens 19-49 - Women's Division 19-49

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Net Net
AMBER LYNN COWAN +6 76 72 148
-- LESLEY Jordan +12 73 81 154

= JENNIFER MCVEY +15 73 84 157
2 STORME McNeil +15 78 79 157


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664870318674065394?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596387097294356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596387097294357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596387097294354
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596387097294355

\ CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS \
CZH%TTSR SUNDAY Leaderboard CZE}_‘E/;TEK

Gross Women's 50-64 - Women Senior 50-64

Total
Player To Par Total
Gross Gross

BARB ARSENAULT +30 172
2 SHERRY BRINE +40 92 90 182
-- SHEILA BOSS +44 92 94 186
- AUDREY NICOLL +64 107 99 206

03 HOLLY CHANDLER = 100 © DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664874585724073476?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596592987289157
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596592987289159
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596592987289158
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596592987289156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596592987289160

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Women's 50-64 - Women Senior 50-64

Total T
otal
Player To Par N
Net et

SHEILA BOSS -6 136
- BARB ARSENAULT E 73 69 142
2 AUDREY NICOLL +10 80 72 152
= SHERRY BRINE +13 79 76 155

03 HOLLY CHANDLER - 79 © DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664874602266408453?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596619562399307
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596619562399306
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596619562399305
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596619562399308
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596619562399309

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Gross Women's Masters 65+ - Women's Master Div. 65+

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+30

BARB ARSENAULT

2 LINDA Weckman

- THERESA GROULX

- MARY RAINE

3 JEAN POTTIE

4 RUTH CHRISTIAN

- MARLENE WARREN

5 SUSAN HENNIGAR

- JUDY WELLS

- JOANNE ROSSITER

6 ROSEMARY MacINNES

- AUDREY HARTLIN

7 JACKIE MacINTYRE
(i K] HOLLY CHANDLER

+44
+45
+51
+60
+61
+61
+62
+75
+82
+88
+96
+98

Total
Gross

91

93

96

103
109
100
106
107
107
118
119
119
104

95

94

97

99

94
103
98

110
117
112
119
121

172
186
187
193
202
203
203
204
217
224
230
238
240
© DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664873432055592957?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639645
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639646
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459742639643
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596459776194086

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Women's Masters 65+ - Women's Master Div. 65+

“

BARB ARSENAULT
THERESA GROULX
MARY RAINE

JUDY WELLS

JEAN POTTIE
LINDA Weckman
RUTH CHRISTIAN
MARLENE WARREN
JOANNE ROSSITER
SUSAN HENNIGAR
AUDREY HARTLIN
ROSEMARY MacINNES
JACKIE MacINTYRE
HOLLY CHANDLER

Total
To Par
Net

+6
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+15
+24
+26
+26
+30
+36

Total
Net

74
76
75
79
76
85
77
78
88
84
89
88
83

74
77
78
75
79
70
80
88
80
84
83
90

142
148
153
153
154
155
155
157
166
168
168
172
178
© DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7664873443497653760?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493934605873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493934605877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051439
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493934605874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051440
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493934605875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051432
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493901051433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596493934605876

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Gross Super Sr Men 65+ - Men's Super Sr Men 65+

Total T
otal
Player To Par R2
Gross Gross

BARRY Jardine +22 162
- MALCOLM MATTHEWS +23 79 84 163
2 TERRY CHRISTIAN +23 79 84 163
3 BILL FULTON +26 86 80 166
4 RICK MacINTYRE +28 85 83 168
5 DONALD E. (BUZZ) McINNIS +31 86 85 171
- MARTIN MELNYK +33 83 920 173
6 Bill Harrison +37 83 94 177
- WAYNE POTTIE +38 86 92 178
- DAVID WALKER +45 95 90 185
- THOMAS WECKMAN +45 85 100 185
- JOHN HILTON +48 98 90 188
7 THOMAS MacKAY +51 94 97 191
038 DON Sinclair - 90 O DNF
(i J¢ STEVE MADER - 92 O DNF
010 JACK G MATHESON - 99 NS O DNF
T11 DON HORNE - NS NS
T11 PETER HADDAL - NS NS

T11 Tom Kostandoff - NS NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7665678452439168571?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780324
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780318
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780319
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780320
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780321
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697777780317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596697744225882

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Net Super Sr Men 65+ - Men's Super Sr Men 65+

“

T10
T10
T10

MALCOLM MATTHEWS
WAYNE POTTIE
BARRY Jardine
THOMAS WECKMAN
MARTIN MELNYK
TERRY CHRISTIAN
JOHN HILTON

DAVID WALKER

Bill Harrison

DONALD E. (BUZZ) McINNIS
BILL FULTON

RICK MacINTYRE
THOMAS MacKAY
STEVE MADER

DON Sinclair

JACK G MATHESON
DON HORNE

PETER HADDAL

Tom Kostandoff

Total
To Par
Net

+4

+6

+9
+10
+11
+13
+15
+15
+19
+20
+20
+21

Total
.

69
73
67
71

73
81

80
72
80
86
81

79
74
78
83
NS
NS
NS

75
73
82
79
78
72
75
83
79
74
79
82

NS

143
144
146
149
150
151
153
155
155
159
160
160
161
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
NS
NS
NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7665678460894885438?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742707164774
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719214
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719219
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719211
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719208
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719218
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719215
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719212
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667596742740719213

A CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Men's Rangs (White-SUN) - Men's Rangs (White SUNDAY)

CHAD Pearson 2 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 15
JOE GREEN 1 Birdie on 9

Gord Dickie 1 Birdie on 8
ANDREW Ernst 1 Birdie on 1
RICHARD RAFUSE 1 Birdie on 10
MARK CHANDLER 1 Birdie on 17
MATTHEW CHANDLER 1 Birdie on 5


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7665058964039579157?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212118
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595569946212130

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

Z/JD)\ SUNDAY Leaderboard CZE}E/s(‘T\EK

GOLF CLUB

Men's Rangs (Gold-SUN) - Mens Rangs (Gold SUNDAY)

RICK MacINTYRE 2 Birdie on 5, Paron 18
BILL FULTON 2 Eagle on 7, Paron 10
MARTIN MELNYK 1 Paron 4
DONALD E. (BUZZ) McINNIS 1 Par on 15

1 Par on 16

TERRY CHRISTIAN


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7665060954320713240?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595617861941032
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595617828386598
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595617828386597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595617861941031
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595617861941033

\ CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS \
CZH%TTSR SUNDAY Leaderboard CZE}_‘E/;TEK

Women's Rangs (Sunday) - Women's Rangs (Sun)

BARB ARSENAULT 3 Bogey on 3, Birdie on 9, Par on 13

LESLEY Jordan 2 Birdie on 6, Par on 14
HOLLY CHANDLER 1 Birdie on 1
SHEILA BOSS 1 Paron 16


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7665309836904543788?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595646550980400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595646550980399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595646517425963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7667595646517425965
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